4 3 2 ]
1.0 GENERAL NOTES REVISIONS
1.1 ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS [X. X]
1.2 FOR PATENT INFO: https://www.cs-pat.com REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
e AN B G/SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS B UPDATED/ADDED TORQUE NOTES 2.1, 2.2, 2.3 & 2.4 s79emonpq | 40136175CMO
3.1 TIGHTEN ALL BOLTS SECURING FLAT PLATES BY THE TURN-OF-NUT METHOD. TIGHTEN ALL U-BOLTS
SHEET1: ADDED PACKAGE VIEW & UPDATED NOTES SHEET2: UPDATED | JL1183 AJ1022
PO e DR | METHOD WITH ATTENTION TOLEAVE EQUAL DISTANGE AND EQUAL FORCE ON C |ASSEMBLY PER MTC4045LP CHANGES; ADDED SHEET3 VIEW 20DEC21 | 40140103CMO
3.2 EOR TO DETERMINE IF GROUND ANCHORS ARE NEEDED. YMENG BCROSS
D 40TEST D |REMOVED MATERIAL 04APR23 | 40168854CMO
5.0 PACKAGING JL1183 XK1001 D
5.1 PACKAGING SHALL MEET COMMSCOPE REQUIREMENTS PER DOCUMENT IS-PL-3005 E |UPDATED ASSEMBLY PER MTC392204 CHANGES 12APR23 | 40169500CMO
5.2 PRINTED DOCUMENT TO BE PLACED INSIDE POLYBAG AND THEN IN SHIPPING CONTAINER 1000 T
5.3 EXTRA HARDWARE MAYBE SUPPLIED, BAGGED AND SHIPPED F  |UPDATED PACKAGE AND ADDED HARDWARE KIT MTC4045-HK01 7T1UL28 | 401950250MO
MTC392204 — (85.0[2159.0]) -
- o o o o
A
MTC4045-01
C (415[1055.3)) 21.8[552.6] C
MTC4045-HKO01
[— I ] [— I — ] '
!
STRAP FOR REFERENCE
MTC403303
MT50460
]
MTC4045LPHF PACKING VIEW 2 O
| |
B (20.0(507.0]) B
!
POLY BAG
5T To 5 5 5 S L S S STRAP HERE
A
fa0a
S S ) o COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA
TOLERANCES SAP MATERIAL MASTER
7’ 7\ 72D\ \Q LPCKN 1PLACE X[X]+ 0.25[6.3] 3 PLACE XXX[.X] % 0.06[1.5] MTC4045L PHF
=TT I ] 2 PLACE XX[.X] £ 0.12[3.0] ANGLES + 2°
e © ®19 _ © POLY BAG FINISH MATERIAL
RS \
20— ~ N~ \ STRAP HERE
w = L O O O 3 NAME DATE TITLE
g E Eg T ﬁﬁﬁﬁ Emg CE [Xz1054 03/04/2021
A g —1 O O BAAA S8z 5X7 PLATFORM, LOW PROFILE WITH H-FRAME = A
. ol ] &2 > RW |LL1090 08/01/2023
O)b H H 8} DENSITY Ibs/in® zg =z g
o Q Q At
MASS |743.04 b £25  |AD | YMENG 8010 |
VOLUME | 7152.59 " | 22% [RE [ymENG 08/09/2023 '
MTC4045-HKO1 LPCKM srcemes ooz w | 988 g 11:24 MTCA4045LPHF
HEIGHT |20.0(507.0] SIZE  |AuthGroup  INSL MODEL DRAWING SHEET
LENGTH | 85.0[2159.0] C @ 6 VERSION STATUS REVISION | VERSION | STATUS REVISION
(©) 2023 CommScope, Inc. WIDTH | 415[1055.3] 00 RE A 05 RE F 10F 3

2 ]



1T T I TN
IzE1o8 0
e 4|
D
84.0(2133.6]
4
O Y
Q i o] 1 O
i hil 21
Y HTRTTRTTS TRITTTITIHY STTHRT
- 60.0[1523.7] — = C
G QQ@QQ@G 60.0[1524.0] .
— = i)/—&@' O.D. PIPE SCHD40
(Fe—Fccccocoococoococoocococococoo0c00e |D
E—cccoocooooeseooeoooorss T
NN NN R—RX-X-X-N-N-R-R-R-X-X-X-X-N-X-X: ]
COMPONENT PART NUMBERS PROVIDED FOR ASSEMBLY PURPOSES:; 723 [1 836'4]
INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS MAY BE SHIPPED AS PARTS WITHIN AN INCLUDED KIT.
ITEMNO.| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WEIGHT QTYy. I s ™
1 [MTC4045-01 WELDMENT, 6' PIPE 52141BS| 2 B
2 |MT50460 SQ. SUPPORT RAIL, 1-5/8" X 60" LONG 1025LBS| 5
3 PC-034 PIPE CAP 3-1/2" 0.66 LBS 2 O=—f==scccoscooooo00000000093 =
4 |MTCA4045-12 BASE PLATE, 3" PIPE 747LBS| 2
5  |MTC4045B01 CHANNEL, 11 GA, 4" X 1.8" X 84.00" 2026LBS| 2 = = ———
6  |[MTC392204 CHANNEL, 11 GA, 4 X 2 X 59.75 14.08LBS| 4 ' 2 2 2 =0 o
7 |GB-03105 3/8" X 1" GALV BOLT KIT 0.05LBS| 28
8  |MTC403303 30" X 84" BAR GRATING 12266 LBS| 2 5.0[127.0]
9 |MTC390324 BAR GRATING CLIP 017LBS| 16
10 [TS1220 12-24 X 2" SELF DRILLING SCREW 0.05LBS| 16 10.50[266.7]MIN | |=————60.0[1523.7] —= 16.0(406.4] | _ -
11 |EQPDF29 THREADED ROD GALV 1" X 12" 268LBS| 4 17.50[444.5] MAX
12 |MTCP0306CWP16  |FOOTPAD CONNECTION BRACKET 2.07 LBS - 84.0[2133.6] -
13 |MTCP0306CWP13  [12" X 12" FOOTPAD 5.63 LBS
14 |GWL-08 1" GALV LOCK WASHER 0.09LBS| 8
15 GN-08 1" GALV HEX NUT 0.33 LBS 16 COMMSCORPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA
16 |GB-04445 1/2" X 4-1/2" GALV BOLT KIT 0.30 LBS TTLE
Ty R Ll e 88 CAPTURE 5X7 PLATFORM, LOW PROFILE WITH H-FRAME 5
19 |PTCRO1 END CAP 005LBS| 10 PLATE
20 GUB-3355 3/8" X 3-5/8" X 5-1/4" GALV U-BOLT 0.40 LBS 10 DETAI L A SIZE SCALE DOCUMENT NO.
21 |GB-05345 5/8" X 3-1/2" GALV BOLT KIT 039LBS| 8 SCALE 1:8 C | 1:24 MTC4045LPHF
22 |GB-03165 3/8" X 1-3/4" GALV BOLT KIT 0.07LBS| 12 NG
23 |LPCKN-1-00 END MOUNTING CHANNEL 11.88LBS| 2 @ 6 VERSION T STATUS TREvision | SHEET
24 |LPCKM-1-00 MIDDLE MOUNTING CHANNEL 14.47 LBS (©) 2023 CommScope, Inc 05 RE F 20F3

4 3 2 ]



H FRAME IN BACK MOUNTED POSITION H FRAME IN SIDE MOUNTED POSITION

E;:ooooooooooooooooooooo oer@_E D
EE: oooooooooooooooooooooo Fcce—socococoococoococoocoooooooooooo = |
Oe—ccosccescossessesseesd—boT] ==i sccescossosseeseeseel e
EE: oooooooooooooooooooooo Fcce—socococoococoococoocoooooooooooo = |
22
(f=—sscssosssssssesessossse o] sc. ssoosesssseeseoseseseT)
z Val

o o

m P m mn o o o
g o °© S S S o o o oo O ) ) oo ° o =4 o
] o o o o o o o o o o
o0 ii " e ii .

1X LPCKN AND 1X LPCKM KITS REQUIRED FOR

BACK MOUNTING H FRAME

2 57 @
o ° d B

o4 4" S JJE
o g o PQ\L j . e_,‘/éﬂ

o g (<]

T
Il

N o & Ly, & COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA

TITLE

5X7 PLATFORM, LOW PROFILE WITH H-FRAME A

SIZE SCALE DOCUMENT NO.
Cl| 1:24 MTCA045LPHF
DRAWING

@ 6 VERSION | STATUS | REVISION SHEET
@ 2023 CommScope, Inc. 05 30F3

RE F




	Sheet1
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View24
	Drawing View25
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View30

	Sheet2
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Detail View A (1 : 8)

	Sheet3
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View22


